

## Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

## **Registration Certificate**

**Registration Number:** 27AAJCR7925D1Z6

1.	Legal Name		RIYANSH MULTI TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED			
2.	Trade Name, if any		RIYANSH MULTI TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED			
3.	Constitution of Business		Private Limited Company			
4.	Address of Principal Place of Business		5, SR NO 126, ORANGE CORNER, NASHIK PUNE HIGHWAY, SANGAMNER, Ahmednagar, Maharashtra, 422605			
5.	Date of Liability		12/09/2019			
6.	Period of Validity		From	12/09/2019	То	Not Applicable
7.	Type of Registration		Regular			
8.	Particulars of Approving Authority		Centre			
Signat	ure					
Name Rekha W		Vamanrao Nikhare				
Designation Superinte		endent				
Jurisdictional Office NASHIK		CCITY_601				
9. Date of issue of Certificate 26/09/20		19				
Note:	The registration certificate is rec	uired to b	e prominently o	lisplayed at all	places of business	in the State.

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 26/09/2019 by the jurisdictional authority.



GSTIN 27AAJCR7925D1Z6

Legal Name RIYANSH MULTI TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED

Trade Name, if any RIYANSH MULTI TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED

## **Details of Additional Places of Business**

Total Number of Additional Places of Business in the State

0



GSTIN 27AAJCR7925D1Z6

Legal Name RIYANSH MULTI TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED

Trade Name, if any RIYANSH MULTI TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED

## Details of Managing / Whole-time Directors and Key Managerial Persons

Name MADHUKAR VASANT JADHAV

Designation/Status director

Resident of State Maharashtra

Name POOJA MADHUKAR JADHAV

Designation/Status director

Resident of State Maharashtra